
W1/2 OF E1/2 OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4 E
SQUARE IN SW COR DESC ORB 371-76
DESC ORB 914-994. ALSO W1/2 OF E

SALLIE CARLTON/SALLIE MICHELLE M
245 NW CASEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-8949

36-2S-15-00117-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36215.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

01/03/2023 JD 12.99 45,465 0 0 45,465

STANDARD
3

82,697
5,160
45,465

133,322
54,196
79,126

HX HB 51,411
27,715

133,322
0

133,322

1477/1238 10/07/2022 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIXON SUSAN JEAN

SALLIE CARLTON

1323/2480 10/12/2016 WD Q I 01 76,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN JEAN DIXON

CARLTON & MICHELLE 
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000044453 Roof Replacement 13,400 05/17/2022

2017HX Base Yr

245 NW CASEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,076 105.5700 118.24 127,226 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 81,160

UOP 98 20 20 1,537

1,154 1,076 82,697

BAS= W44 S24 E20 UOP= S7 E14 N7 W14$ E24 N24$.

BAS

44

24

20

24

24

UOP7

14

7

14

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 22 22 484.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 968

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 22 20 440.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,540

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 12 168.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 0 0 3 100 588

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 2.40 2.40 100 0 0 3 100 864

5,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.99 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 7,000.00 3,500.00 45,465


